Member Calendar
and Roster

Officers
President Joe Mineo
Vice President Marc Cocchiola
Treasurer Mike Cuozzo
Secretary Mark Harris

Membership Secretary Angelo Giovinazzo

Board of Directors (icrm)

Past Presidents .........

Bill Marvin - Chairman (2024-26)
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Member Name

Adam Feldstein

Al Giuliano
Angelo Giovinazzo
Anthony Cairo
Artie Chiodo

Bill Marvin

Bill Merklin

Billy Marvin Jr
Bob Delaney
Bobby Herrick
Brian Phillips
Charles Ingrassia
Charles Witek
Collie Coleman
Dennis Kasenchak
Donald Harrison
Donald Kaich

Ed Olson

Eddie Simonettti
Frank Coratti
Frank Egitto

Fred Caravousanos
Gerard Troha
Glen Maerki

Jack Albanese
Jack Faccibene
James McGetrick

James McKeon

Email Address

adam.feldstein@yahoo.com
akg2@optonline.net
angelostree@optonline.net
diggerafc@yahoo.com
gianttuna19@gmail.com
billythe4@optonline.net
novaxli@icloud.com
billymarvin18@gmail.com
bobdelaney@optonline.net
bobbyherrick@hotmail.com
briphillips54@gmail.com
ingrassia84@yahoo.com
charleswitek@optonline.net
colie_coleman@yahoo.com
dennis@suffolklock.com
leaway41@aol.com
fishingirld9@optimum.net
arboristdoc@live.com
eddie@actionstorefronts.com
meteorchief@optonline.net
seaduck9@aol.com
captflud@aol.com
gerardtroha@gmail.com
glmaerki@optonline.net
salesapc@optonline.net
jackfaccibene@gmail.com
mcgetrickjames@gmail.com

james@mountain.ac

SSMTC ROSTER

Boat Name

Tide2no1
Let it Ride
Digger
Yard Bills
Billy The Kid
Fountain
Knot In School
Anna Maria Ill
Open House
Hey Kitty Il
Baba Looey

Arion

Locktite

Leaway

Reaction
Donna Marie
My Patron
Outbound
Uncaged
MarianJ
Stormy Petrel
Jackal
Seanathair

Kuaui

Boat size / Make

27 Wellcraft Walk Around
21 Sea Pro CC
26 Regulator CC
50 Viking
26 Blackwatch Express
31 Fountain
18 Seacraft CC
43 Ocean Yacht Sportfish
39 Bertram Convertable
26 Monterey Convertable
38 Edgewater CC
31 Ocean Master CC

36 Northernbay downeaster
20 Thomas Marine CC

33 Southport CC
31 Duffy Downeaster
19 Regulator CC
44 Henriques
32 Contender CC
31 Boston Whaler Sportfish
29 Crosby Downeaster
39 Contender CC
26 Regulator
Boston Whaler CC

Cell Number

917-209-3798
516-635-3327
516-852-1174
516-458-1898
516-369-5320
631-897-0065
516-655-6320
631-789-7386
631-774-2060
631-553-6984
631-901-2199
631-987-1381
631-827-8664
516-457-8722
631-525-7244
305-731-5671
516-903-5721
516-375-1946
631-375-4378
516-810-0519
917-331-9061
646-529-7961
516-639-9516
631-275-0706
516-319-3678
631-278-5192
631-445-1955
631-671-5854

Member
Since

2018
2017
2019
2002
2018
1988
2022
2019
2018
2005
2010
2018
2008
1980
1982
1974
1980
1984
2000
2015
1982
2023
2015
2000
2002
2015
2023
2001



January
2024

New Years Day 1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
BOARD
MEETING
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21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31



Member Name

Jim Connolly
Jim Davison
Jim Flynn

Jim McKeon
Joe Kuehn

Joe Mineo

Joe Sciuti

John Horodiski
Joseph Sousa
Keith Moore
Ken Olson
Leonard Simonetti
Marc Cocchiola
Marc Martino
Mark Harris
Mark Palladini
Mark Sunderland
Mike Cuozzo
Mike Faccibene
Mike McGrath
Neail Behringer
Nick Montalto
Pat Reilly
Patrick Kelly
Patrick Ryan
Paul Gobbi
Peter Stassi

Peter Stassi Jr

Email Address

jconnolly@jrmcm.com
captjim@optonline.net
mako1771@gmail.com
jim@mountain.ac
jesusjoe11172@gmail.com
Limoncello260@gmail.com
jsciuti@gmail.com
jhorodiski@gmail.com
joe.jciac@gmail.com
kmmjupiter@aol.com
Olsen852@yahoo.com
Lennyexit@gmail.com
piscovorous@email.com
mcjmbuilders@gmail.com
drmarkbabylon@aol.com
mapstar@aol.com
sundoman@aol.com
mrmacgyver@msn.com
Mike@)jafinsurance.com
Mike.mcgrath5@aol.com
neailb@aol.com
Nick1437@msn.com
pat.cesspool@gmail.com

PJKellyinc@optonline.net

piryan@agentletouchseniorcare.com

Pgobbi18@gmail.com
seaventure@mail.com

Peterstassi1@gmail.com

SSMTC ROSTER

Boat Name

Bahama Bound
Easy Decision
Into the Blue
Cynthia Ann
No Joke
Out of the Blue
Shooter
Risky Diski

Risky Biz
No name

Reaction

No Excuses
Markee Elizabeth

Amityville Horror

Jackal

Snoopy
Wednesday

Jezebek

Denise Marie
Finally
Sea Venture

Sea Venture

Boat size / Make

368 Pursuit CC
23 Regulator CC
36 Tiara Express
26 Regulator CC
31 Contender CC
28 Regulator CC

23 Mako CC
25 Sportsman CC

36 Invincible CC
22 Sailfish Walkaround

28 Southport CC

59 Ocean

36 Northern Bay Downeaster

28 Custom CC
39 Contender CC

26 Regulator CC
30 Cobalt
36 Out Island Express
20 Grady White CC
48 Ocean Yacht Sportfish
40 Cabo Express
39 Topaz Express
39 Topaz Express

Cell Number

917-807-9057
516-983-9372
631-766-9389
516-250-3721
631-521-4699
347-502-0275
631-514-4654
516-641-4250
631-807-6391
631-463-5099
631-988-6683
631-327-6898
631-291-6921
516-790-9867
631-383-2780
516-885-4614
631-943-5512
631-987-6359
516-382-0664
347-416-2831
631-252-0609
516-707-3418
631-505-2071
631-664-3762
631-793-9142
631-793-9008
516-987-3446
631-235-1644

Member
Since

2019
2014
2017
2001
2010
2016
2021
2017
2022
2007
1984
1999
2016
2003
2015
2001
2010
1998
2002
2002
1962
2023
2021
2021
1995
2023
1978
2010



February 2024

1 2 3
4 S 6 7 8 9 1
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
VALENTINES
DAY
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Presidents Day

25 26 27 28 29

SSMTC VENMO ACCOUNT
@SouthShore-MarlinTunaClub



Raymond Fasano
Robert Lafferty

Member Name

Robert Lombardo
Sal Capitano
Sandy Shanks
Scott Kuntz
Scott McManus
Scott Roberts
Sean Russell
Simon Wallis
Steven Bussa
Steven Moldovan
Thomas Engel
Thomas Miller
Tom Russo

Vincent Ranieri
William McNamee

hrflaw@hotmail.com

zard808@juno.com
Email Address

rlombardo123@gmail.com
cmpsrose@hotmail.com
chunk159@aol.com
srk_237@yahoo.com
scott@somethinggreek.com
scottree@aol.com
wrussell@optonline.net
spwallis@gmail.com
aszbag@gmail.com
stevessply@aol.com
thomarine@msn.com
tmiller1866@gmail.com
trusso@tomrussolaw.com

vranieri00O@gmail.com
a98jasper@optonline.net

SSMTC ROSTER

Fintastic

Boat Name

Loan Shark

Hydro-Therapy Il

Gra Sea Girl
Odysea
Driftwood

Reelaxing

Antagonizer
Rocket

Breakaway

Tomichris Il

St. Jude
On The Mark

28 Contender CC

Boat size / Make

33 Grady White Express

28 Custom CC
25 Seacraft CC
29 Pursuit Express

Contender CC
27 Sea Hunt Gamefish

38 Wesmac Downeaster
29 Shamrock Walkaround
26 HydraSport CC
23 Palm Beach CC
39 Luhrs

26 Grady
25 Parker Walkaround

631-793-0611
516-732-6250

Cell Number

631-745-9821
631-587-1831
631-278-9963
631-767-9639
631-767-9639
516-901-3106
516-319-6241
516-480-4557
516-807-1973
631-484-9454
516-607-7586
631-383-4899
917-710-7905

646-201-0397
516-695-0000

2018

1976

Member
Since

2016
1974
1984
2021
2019
2015
2021
2021
2017
2008
1979
2021
2021

2023
2001



10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
ST PATRICKS DAY
BOARD
MEETING
24 25 26 27

31
EASTER SUNDAY

EVENTS Success atf sea starts at the dock.
Prepare your gear for spring fishing.

14

21

28

15

22

29

GOOD FRIDAY

Prep your rods and reels. Organize, assess, restock your tackle.

16

23

30



CLUB RECORDS

All I.G.F.A recognized GAME FISH will be eligible for club records and be awarded a club
record plaque if caught in local waters.

All record fish caught outside local waters will be listed in the club roster.
I.G.F.A World Record Holders who are club members at time of catch will also be listed in

the Roster.

LOCAL WATERS
Albacore (true)
Black Drum
Blackfish

Black Sea Bass
Blue Marlin
Bluefish

Bonita

Codfish
Dolphin
Flounder

Fluke

King Fish

Mako Shark
Striped Bass
Swordfish
Thresher

Tuna (Bluefin)
Tuna (Big Eye)
Tuna (Yellowfin)
Weakfish

White Marlin
Wahoo

OTHER WATERS
Black Marlin

Blue Marlin Atlantic
Blue Marlin Pacific
Cobia

Dolphin

King Fish

Pacific Halibut
Sail Fish Atlantic
Sail Fish Pacific
Striped Marlin
Swordfish

Tarpon

Weakfish

White Marlin

691b 8 oz
121b 4 oz
12Ib 3 0z
61b 110z
921 b
211b6 oz
16 1b 8 oz
501b 2oz
321b4 o0z
31b10 0z
14.62 Ib
2lb4 oz
436 Ib
551b

118 Ib
598 Ib
902 Ib
308 1b 8 oz
191 1b
151b 13 oz
109 Ib
77 b

644 Ib
503 Ib
380 Ib
46 Ib
65 Ib
451b
248 Ib
511b
166 Ib
143 Ib
428 Ib
131 1b
16.95 Ib
100 Ib

Donald Lasala 1992
Mike Cuozzo 2005

Bill Marvin 2007
Anthony Vaccaro Jr 2007
Frank Egitto 1987
Robert Lombardo 2019
Robert A. Antolini 1966
Bill McDonald 1967
Tony Vaccaro 1993
Chris Ramos 2008
Neail Behringer 2018
Nick Angelis 1980

Eric Galasso 2008

Kurt Roeloffs 1983
Jack Windels 1978
James McKeon 2009
Artie Brand 1981

Mike Ferrigno Jr. 1981
Gary Weinhoffer 2000
Robert Sousa 1989
Harold Seybert 1990
Peter Stassi

Tom Kiesel 1982 Panama

John Windels Il 1977 Vir. Islands
Able Seigel 1987 Kona Hawaii

Ernie Wruck 2005 Oregon Inlet NC
Peter Stassi 1999 Cabo San Lucas
Don Harrison 1975 Marathon FL
Norman Krauss 2004 Alaska

Bob Gustafson 1979 Islamorada FL
Barbara Clark 1979 Mexico

Peter A Stassi 2010 Cabo San Lucas
Dr. Frank Bussey 1958 Block Island
Ms. Verne Bode 1957

Mark Palladini 2009 Orient Pt

Dr. Frank Bussey 1957 Oc. City. MD

Be sure to visit our
supporters all year long!

<2023 >

Angler of the Year
Steve Bussa
Captain of the Year
Steve Bussa




APRIL
2024

1 2 3 4 5 6

FLOUNDER OPENS
2 PER ANGLER 12"
BLACKFISH OPENS

2 TOG PER ANGLER 16"

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
AWARDS
DINNER
14 5 16 17 18 19 20
STRIPED BASS OPENS
BOARD
MEETING
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30
BLACKFISH CLOSES
EVENTS AwARDS DINNER Get the boat ready. Prep your gear. Do your

April 9 - 2023 AWARDS PRESENTED AT CAPT BILLS -

DINNER WILL BE SERVED FOR ALL PAID MEMBERS mC”rTI-enOnce'






MAY 2024

WEAKFISH - 1 FISH PER ANGLER 16" ALL YEAR
BLUEFISH - 3 FISH PER ANGLER ALL YEAR

1 2 3 4

FLUKE OPENS

4 PER ANGLER 18.5"
PORGY OPENS

30 PER ANGLER 10.5"

5, 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 | Weakfish Tourney 14 15 16 17 18
MOTHERS DAY Weakfish Weakfish Weakfish Weakfish Weakfish Tournament
Tournament Tournament Tournament Tournament
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Weakfish
Tournament BOARD
BBQ AT BERGEN
MEETING
26 27 28 29 30 | 31
MEMORIAL DAY FLOUNDER CLOSES

EV E NTS WEAKFISH TOURNAMENT

May 13 to 19. Fish 2 days must fish Sunday. Weigh in at Bergen Bay Docks. Sunday BBQ at Bergen!
Contact Ray Fasano for details 631-793-0611






JUNE
: 2024

1

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
FATHERS DAY
BOARD
MEETING
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
BLACK SEA BASS i
OPENS Family

3 FISH PER ANGLER qu

30

EVENTS FAMILY DAY

JUNE 29 - BBQ AT ROBERT MOSES MARINA. COME BY BOAT OR CAR.
Contact Joe Mineo 347-502-0275 to volunteer






JULY
2024

1 2 3 4 5 6

INDEPENANCE DAY

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
BOARD
MEETING
21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

EVENTS COBIA 1 PER VESSEL 37" ALL YEAR






AUGUST
2024

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

MONTAUK MONTAUK MONTAUK MONTAUK MONTAUK MONTAUK MONTAUK

SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT SHOOTOUT
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24

BOARD
MEETING
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
MONTAUK SHOOT OUT FLUKE TOURNAMENT

AUG 4-10 INSHORE AND OFFSHORE CLUB TOURNAMENT.
SNUG HARBOR MARINA. CONTACT PETER STASSI FOR
DETAILS. 516-987-3446

AUGUST 17. HOSTED BY Dr. MARK HARRIS AND MIKE
FACCIBENNE. BBQ AT MARKS HOUSE AFTER.

EVENTS






September
2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

SEABASS TO 6

FISH PER ANGLER LABOR DAY
16.5 INCHES
8 9 10 11 12 - ”
Seaborn
Tournament
15 16 17 18 19 20 )
Seaborn
Tournament BOARD
MEETING
22 23 24 25 26 - .
29 30

EVENTS BUNKER LIMIT: 100 FISH

SEABORN MARINA SSMTC TOURNAMENT
Contact Artie and Tom for details



== e W@s



October
2024

1 2 3 4 5

FLUKE CLOSES

13 14| 15 16 17 18 19
BLACKFISH RE-OPENS
BOARD
4FISH PER ANGLER 16"
MEETING
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

HALLOWEEN

EVENTS






10

17

24

EVENTS

11
VETERANS DAY

18

BOARD
MEETING

25

12

19

26

13

20

27

THANKSGIVING

14

21

28

15

22

29
BLACK FRIDAY

November

2024

16

23

30



ANNUAL CLUB PRIZES
SSMTC RULES & REGULATIONS

LOCAL WATERS

1. INSHORE FISH:

Striped Bass, Blues, Flounder, Fluke, Weakfish, Blackfish and Sea Bass caught in waters south of
Long Island bounded on the east by Mecox Bay and on the west by Deb’s Inlet.

2. OFFSHORE FISH:
Marlin, Swordfish, Tuna, Albacore, Bonita, Dolphin, Wahoo, Mako, Thresher, and Cod caught in
those waters reached by leaving from and returning through any inlet or port on Long Island.

3. OTHER WATERS

Bass, Blues, Flounder, Fluke, Weakfish, Blackfish, and Sea Bass. The above fish caught outside of
“Local Waters” on Long Island, on either a private or charter boat (Cod Fish only) leaving from and
returning to Long Island are eligible for annual awards (Seniors & Juniors) 1% Place only. Record
fish will be considered as “Other Waters” for club records.

4. FOR OFFSHORE FISH & OTHER WATERS (Local Fish): No other port or harbor off Long Island
may be visited or entered during the period between leaving & returning to Long Island.

5. CONSERVATION INTEREST OF MEMBERS:
All local, state and federal regulations must be adhered to.

6. USE OF CHARTER BOAT:
Fish, excluding cod fish, caught on a charter boat, or a boat operated by a temporarily employed
professional captain, shall be ineligible in Local Water Contest (inshore and offshore).

7. SSMTC RESTRICTIONS:
. Private boats only.
. Only one prize in each category to one individual.
. All weigh-in slips marked Tuna — must be defined as Bluefin, Yellowfin, Big Eye or True
Albacore.
. Minimum weight — (Mako Shark MORITORIUM), Tuna 30 Ibs, Swordfish 100 Ibs, Blue
Fish and Mahi 5 Ibs. unless federal regulations differ: then federal regulations take
precedence.
8. BILLFISH:
Effective the 1994 Fishing Season; The SSMTC is a catch and release club. All Billfish “releases” will
count only for year-end awards. Proof must be by a photo showing the fish alongside the boat, in
the event of a tie, all prizes will be divided equally; the decision on acceptability is up to the Board
of Directors. Billfish club records will only be recognized for killed fish outside US waters.

9. EXCEPTIONS:
The SSMTC is an IGFA Member Club; all members must abide by all IGFA rules with the following
exceptions:

. Wire Line

° Spreader Bars

° Treble Hooks

10. RADIO CONTACT:
V.H.F. Radio — Channel 69

11. ELIGIBLE CATCH:
. Unassisted catch on rod by a club member of good standing.
° Weigh slip must reach Contest Chairman in fourteen (14) days.
° Monthly fish contests — 1st, 2nd (Local Waters Only).
° Annual awards — 1st, 2nd, 3rd and 1st place juniors (Local Waters Only).

10.

Special Awards

BOB ANTOLINI PERPETUAL TROPHY — “CAPTAIN of the YEAR”
Determined by total accumulated points from all local eligible species weighed in.
3 pts. For 1%, 2 pts. for 2", 1 pt. for 3¢ and 1 pt. for 1% place Jrs.

JOE FACCIBENE PERPETUAL TROPHY - “ANGLER of the YEAR”

Determined by total accumulated points from all local eligible species weighed in.
Seniors - 3 pts. For 1%, 2 pts. for 2", 1 pt. for 3¢ / Juniors - 1 pt for 1°

LENNY SIMONETTI PERPETUAL TROPHY
"OUTSTANDING ANGLING ACHIEVEMENT " — Senior and Junior Division

Inshore, Offshore and Other Waters — at Board of Directors Discretion.
BOB GRAFFANINO PERPETUAL TROPHY — Largest tuna caught all waters.
JOE KAICH PERPETUAL TROPHY — Largest Thresher Shark Caught.

FRANK EGITTO PERPETUAL THROPHY — For Exceptional Billfish.
PAT PANETTA PERPETUAL TROPHY — First Tuna of the Season.

AL KAICH PERPETUAL TROPHY — Largest Mako Shark Caught.
JACK BREITENBUCHER PERPETUAL TROPHY — Largest striped bass.

PETER CURRERI ANNUAL “AHOY” AWARD

Awarded by the board of directors to a member who has demonstrated some outstanding

ability or distinguished them self from other members.



December
2024

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
ANNUAL
MEETING
HOLIDAY PARTY
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
STRIPED BASS CLOSES
BOARD
MEETING
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
BLACKFISH CLOSES CHRISTMAS DAY
29 301 NEW YEARS EVE 31
SEABASS CLOSES
PORGY CLOSES
SSMTC VENMO ACCOUNT
EVENTS ANNUAL HOLIDAY PARTY December 10 @SouthShore-MarlinTunaClub

HOLIDAY PARTY AT CAPTAIN BILLS. Dinner will be served
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